Burstow Parish Council

Register of Assets - 31-03-15
All deeds held by Messrs Hedleys Solicitors, East Horsley

Assets

Centenary Hall and accompanying land (including Surgery leased to Dr T Conaty
on 99 yr lease, plus wishing well)

Allotments - Pough Road

Alotments - Hunters Moon

Allotments/Nature Area - Keepers Corner (5 Acres)

Former Allotments Keepers Corner (0.3 Acres) - now leased as car park

Former Allotments Dowlands Lane (4.2 Acres) - now leased for grazing

Amenity Land - Grange Way (0.1 Acre)

Amenity Land - Gorse Drive

Other Fixed Assets

Notice Boards

Outdoor Gym

Sports Equipment

Misc ( Portacabins for storage, garden shed & equip)
Office Equip

Office Furniture

Crockery & Cutlery

Appliances - Catering Standard Kitchen
Furniture, including 16 x Filling Cabinets
Community Room Furniture

Meeting Room Furniture

Playground Equipment including skate park and fencing
Zip Wire and Tread mobile

Bus stop

QEIl Notice Board & 2 picnic tables
Trim Trail

Youth Shelter

Playground Equipment

Platform Ladder

Ride on mower

Vehicle Activated Sign x 3

120 Chairs plus 2 trolleys

Meeting Rooom TV

Community Garden

Projector Screen

CCTV System & Equipment - Village

Grit Bins

Rain & Sewage pumps x 4
Water Troughs

PingPong Table - Outdoor
PingPong Table x 4 - Indoor

Date Acquired Location
Historic RH6 9PT
Historic

Historic RH6
Historic RH10
Historic RH6 9RR
Historic RH6 9RR
Historic

Historic

Historic

Aug-12 RH6 9PT
Apr-13 RH6 9PT
RH6 9PT
RH6 9PT
RH6 9PT

1995 RH6 9PT
2018 RH6 9PT

1997 + 2009 RH6 9PT

May-08 RH6 9PT

2007 + 2010 QEll Field/RH6 9NU

Jun-12 QEII Field/RH6 9NU
2006 Weatherhill Road
2008 QEll Field/RH6 9NU
2008 QEll Field/RH6 9NU
2008 QEll Field/RH6 9NU
2008 QEll Field/RH6 9NU
2008 RH6 9PT
2019 RH6 9PT
2009 Weatherhill Road
Redehall Road
Plough Road
RH6 9PT
RH6 9PT
RH6 9PT
RH6 9PT

2019

2011 Chapel Road
Parade of Shops
Kingsmead

Oct-12 RH6 9PT
2012 Plough Road
Keepers Corner

Mar-13 RH6 9PT
RH6 OPT

Cost
£ 1,000,000.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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3,576.00
9,991.00
1,969.00
15,483.00
3,895.00
8,000.00
1,900.00
25,000.00
5,000.00
1,900.00
964.00
24,817.00
14,233.00
5,500.00
350.00
2,900.00
5,356.00
3,285.00
498.00
2,100.00
5,200.00
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2,000.00
600.00
40,000.00
500.00
48,000.00
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4,036.00
300.00
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2,000.00
2,000.00
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£ 1,241,840.00



