## **Burstow Parish Council**

## Register of Assets - 31-03-15

## All deeds held by Messrs Hedleys Solicitors, East Horsley

Assets	Date Acquired	Location	Cost	t
Centenary Hall and accompanying land (including Surgery leased to Dr T Conaty	Historic	RH6 9PT		1,000,000.00
on 99 yr lease, plus wishing well)	Historic			, ,
Allotments - Pough Road	Historic	RH6	£	1.00
Alotments - Hunters Moon	Historic	RH10	£	1.00
Allotments/Nature Area - Keepers Corner (5 Acres)	Historic	RH6 9RR	£	1.00
Former Allotments Keepers Corner (0.3 Acres) - now leased as car park	Historic	RH6 9RR	£	1.00
Former Allotments Dowlands Lane (4.2 Acres) - now leased for grazing	Historic		£	1.00
Amenity Land - Grange Way (0.1 Acre)	Historic		£	1.00
Amenity Land - Gorse Drive	Historic		£	1.00
Amenicy Edita Golde Brive	THISCOTTE		-	1.00
Other Fixed Assets				
Notice Boards	Aug-12	RH6 9PT	£	3,576.00
Outdoor Gym	Apr-13	RH6 9PT	£	9,991.00
Sports Equipment		RH6 9PT	£	1,969.00
Misc ( Portacabins for storage, garden shed & equip)		RH6 9PT	£	15,483.00
Office Equip		RH6 9PT	£	3,895.00
Office Furniture			£	8,000.00
Crockery & Cutlery	1995	RH6 9PT	£	1,900.00
Appliances - Catering Standard Kitchen	2018	RH6 9PT	£	25,000.00
Furniture, including 16 x Filling Cabinets	1997 + 2009	RH6 9PT	£	5,000.00
Community Room Furniture			£	1,900.00
Meeting Room Furniture	May-08	RH6 9PT	£	964.00
Playground Equipment including skate park and fencing	2007 + 2010	QEII Field/RH6 9NU	£	24,817.00
Zip Wire and Tread mobile	Jun-12	QEII Field/RH6 9NU	£	14,233.00
Bus stop		Weatherhill Road	£	5,500.00
QEII Notice Board & 2 picnic tables		QEII Field/RH6 9NU	£	350.00
Trim Trail		QEII Field/RH6 9NU	£	2,900.00
Youth Shelter		QEII Field/RH6 9NU	£	5,356.00
Playground Equipment		QEII Field/RH6 9NU	£	3,285.00
Platform Ladder		RH6 9PT	£	498.00
Ride on mower		RH6 9PT	£	2,100.00
Vehicle Activated Sign x 3		Weatherhill Road	£	5,200.00
Vernete Activated Sign X S	2003	Redehall Road	-	3,200.00
		Plough Road		
120 Chairs plus 2 trolleys		RH6 9PT	£	2,000.00
Meeting Rooom TV		RH6 9PT	£	600.00
Community Garden		RH6 9PT	£	40,000.00
Projector Screen		RH6 9PT	£	500.00
CCTV System & Equipment - Village	2019		£	48,000.00
cerv system a Equipment vinage	2013		_	10,000.00
Grit Bins	2011	Chapel Road	£	480.00
		Parade of Shops		
		Kingsmead		
Rain & Sewage pumps x 4	Oct-12	RH6 9PT	£	4,036.00
Water Troughs	2012	Plough Road	£	300.00
		Keepers Corner		
PingPong Table - Outdoor	Mar-13	RH6 9PT	£	2,000.00
PingPong Table x 4 - Indoor		RH6 OPT	£	2,000.00

£ 1,241,840.00